
2018 Butterfly Cary Cup Open
Under 1500 RR

Powered by OmniPong

Group 1
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 1576 - Klinger, Todd 2
L

W

2-3

3-2

W

L

3-1

1-3

L

W

0-3

3-0

W

L

3-2

2-3

2-2

B

B: 1262 - Kornegay, James 5
L

W

0-3

3-0

L

W

1-3

3-1

L

W

2-3

3-2

1-3

C

C: 1260 - Autry, Luke 3
L

W

0-3

3-0

W

L

3-0

0-3

2-2

D

D:   552 - Avanasi, Raga 1
W

L

3-0

0-3

4-0

E

E:   266 - Zeng, Bryan 4 1-3

Group 2
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 1470 - Jain, Aditya 1
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

4-0

B

B: 1263 - Burns, Dan 4
L

W

1-3

3-1

W

L

3-0

0-3

L

W

2-3

3-2

1-3

C

C: 1247 - Caparatta, Paul 2
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

3-1

D

D:   576 - Gao, Zhuo 5
L

W

0-3

3-0

0-4

E

E:   261 - Lin, Cliff 3 2-2

Group 3
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 1457 - Kang, Michelle 1
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

4-0

B

B: 1302 - Howard, William 2
W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

L

W

1-3

3-1

2-2

C

C: 1162 - Potapov, Roman 4
L

W

2-3

3-2

L

W

0-3

3-0

0-4

D

D:   692 - Sama, Usman 3
L

W

0-3

3-0

1-3

E

E:       0 - Kapoor, Lalit 3-1

Group 4
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 1449 - Hiratsuka, Jon 1
W

L

3-2

2-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

4-0

B

B: 1337 - Arepalli, Madhav 2
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

3-1

C

C: 1106 - Mohadjer, Majid 3
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

2-2

D

D:   829 - Zhou, Tianyi 4
W

L

3-0

0-3

1-3

E

E:       0 - Rasmussen, Kyle 0-4



2018 Butterfly Cary Cup Open
Under 1500 RR

Powered by OmniPong

Group 5
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 1446 - Mckiernan, Jared 1
W

L

3-0

0-3

L

W

0-3

3-0

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

3-1

B

B: 1343 - Piech, Jason 3
W

L

3-1

1-3

L

W

2-3

3-2

W

L

3-0

0-3

2-2

C

C: 1085 - Kuc, Daniel 4
L

W

1-3

3-1

W

L

3-1

1-3

2-2

D

D:   724 - Wang, Rachel 2
W

L

3-0

0-3

3-1

E

E:       0 - Rao, Sangeetha 0-4

Group 6
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 1413 - Kulkarni, Tushar 2
W

L

3-0

0-3

L

W

2-3

3-2

W

L

3-0

0-3

2-1

B

B: 1349 - Orenstein, Raphael 3
L

W

0-3

3-0

W

L

3-0

0-3

1-2

C

C: 1065 - Wan, Danny 1
W

L

3-2

2-3

3-0

D

D:   833 - Collins, Wayne 4 0-3

Group 7
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 1379 - Piech, Alex 4
L

W

0-3

3-0

L

W

1-3

3-1

L

W

2-3

3-2

W

L

3-0

0-3

1-3

B

B: 1351 - Slubicki, Paul 1
W

L

3-2

2-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

4-0

C

C: 1061 - Rawlins, Jehziyh 3
L

W

2-3

3-2

W

L

3-0

0-3

2-2

D

D:   862 - Templeton, Jason 2
W

L

3-0

0-3

3-1

E

E:       0 - Everman, Roy 0-4

Group 8
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 1371 - Fleming, Daniel 1
W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

3-0

B

B: 1352 - Wan, Yunhu 2
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-2

2-3

2-1

C

C:   946 - Karpinski, Amy 4
L

W

1-3

3-1

0-3

D

D:   921 - Goonewardene, David 3 1-2



2018 Butterfly Cary Cup Open
Under 1500 RR-Playoff

Powered by OmniPong

  552 - Avanasi, Raga1

1302 - Howard, William14

1

  724 - Wang, Rachel12

1065 - Wan, Danny6

2

1351 - Slubicki, Paul7

1352 - Wan, Yunhu9

3

1247 - Caparatta, Paul15

1449 - Hiratsuka, Jon4

4

1457 - Kang, Michelle3

  862 - Templeton, Jason10

5

1337 - Arepalli, Madhav13

1371 - Fleming, Daniel8

6

1446 - Mckiernan, Jared5

1413 - Kulkarni, Tushar11

7

1576 - Klinger, Todd16

1470 - Jain, Aditya2

8

-6 3 9 11 
Avanasi, Raga

10 6 4 
Wang, Rachel

1

-8 8 -10 11 11 
Slubicki, Paul

3 -9 -5 9 9 
Caparatta, Paul

2

3 9 1 
Kang, Michelle

5 5 -10 7 
Arepalli, Madhav

3

12 8 8 
Kulkarni, Tushar

6 -7 7 9 
Jain, Aditya

4

-8 9 -7 7 8 
Wang, Rachel

-11 -8 9 7 12 
Slubicki, Paul

1

9 -8 6 5 
Arepalli, Madhav

7 8 6 
Jain, Aditya

2

-7 -8 8 3 9 
Wang, Rachel

-8 -4 6 6 8 
Arepalli, Madhav

1
7 6 -11 -8 5 
Arepalli, Madhav



2018 Butterfly Cary Cup Open
Under 1500 RR-3rd/4th

Powered by OmniPong

1351 - Slubicki, Paul7

1470 - Jain, Aditya2

1
-7 7 -5 6 7 
Jain, Aditya


